Technical Data
990DSL CopperPro™
Copper Loop Qualification Tester
The CopperPro family of loop testers from
Fluke Networks provides all technicians
working in the outside plant a full
complement of testing, fault locating and
qualification capabilities in a single, rugged,

Averaging Filter 4x Waveform Avg. =
Input Protection ± 400 VP =
Ordering Information
Model Description
990DSL Loop Tester
990DSLWT Loop Tester with Wideband and TDR
TN2000 Basic Terminator
TN2100 Enhanced Terminator
990TL-N Test Lead Set (Plain)
990TL-S Test Lead Set (Spike)
990TL-B Test Lead Set (Bed of Nails)
990TL-SB Test Lead Set (Spike and Bed of Nails)
990-Printer 990DSL Serial Graphics Printer (Seiko DPU-414)
990-CASE Deluxe Transport Bag
GOLD Extended Warranty and Service Option
Fluke Corporation